I.03
Roof fans
KRFI-SN F4
Roof fans AC motor
Vertical discharge
Motor out of air stream
400°C/2h / 200°C

¾ Frequency converter 3x400V, type FIS(C-)-44-B
I.03 KRFI-SN F4 1/4 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ KRFI-SN 400 D4 F4 30
KRFI-SN = Type of fan
400 = Size
D = Controllable with frequency converter
4 = Number of poles
F4 = Suitable for smoke exhaust 400°C/2h
30 = Version
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50Pa 100Pa 150Pa 200Pa 250Pa 300Pa 400Pa 500Pa 600Pa 700Pa 800Pa 900Pa 1000Pa
KRFI-SN 225 D2 F4 30 1820 1770 1715 1660 1610 1555 1445 1315 1165 1020 845 480 480
KRFI-SN 250 D2 F4 30 2290 2240 2195 2140 2080 2020 1910 1790 1640 1470 1300 1100 812
KRFI-SN 280 D2 F4 30 2650 2595 2525 2450 2380 2300 2160 1980 1775 1520 1185 710 -
KRFI-SN 315 D2 F4 30 3725 3650 3575 3500 3435 3370 3250 3120 2950 2760 2530 2300 2030
KRFI-SN 315 D4 F4 30 1780 1670 1535 1340 1075 775 - - - - - - -
KRFI-SN 355 D4 F4 30 4100 3915 3725 3580 3460 3340 3060 2700 2280 1673 - - -
KRFI-SN 400 D4 F4 30 3840 3660 3480 3290 3070 2800 2225 720 - - - - -
KRFI-SN 450 D4 F4 30 6700 6430 6170 5990 5840 5680 5260 4730 4190 3380 1660 - -
KRFI-SN 500 D4 F4 30 7690 7420 7160 6930 6700 6470 5890 5340 4630 3600 850 - -
KRFI-SN 560 D4 F4 30 11725 11475 11180 10880 10570 10250 9675 9100 8375 7520 6520 5140 3150
KRFI-SN 630 D4 F4 30 14215 14030 13815 13570 13300 13030 12440 11850 11275 10630 9925 9100 8050
KRFI-SN 710 D6 F4 30 18540 18275 17850 17250 16520 15700 14000 12250 9675 5500 - - -
I.03
Roof fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.03 KRFI-SN F4 2/4 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
400
500
600
700
800
300
200
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 V
[m3/h]
∆Pfa [Pa]
100
0
KRFI-SN 500 E2
80V
110V
140V
140V170V
3ŋmax
2 70% ŋmax
4 70% ŋmax
5
1
KRFI-SN 560 D4 KRFI-SN 630 D4
KRFI-SN 710 D6
80V
110V
140V
200V
170V
3ŋmax
2 70% ŋmax
4 70% ŋmax
5
1
400
500
600
300
200
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 V
[m3/h]
∆Pfa [Pa]